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H=Moyenne haute

No
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Pilote

KUSS Richard
CORDIER Philippe
CHIODI Georges
REBOA Christian
DESANGLOIS Bertrand
GUERIN Bertrand
GORI Lucien
BOLMONT Pascal
TOURNATORY Patrick
GALLI Olivier

BOZZI Roland

RICHE Marc

ROCHET Philippe
GIRIBALDI Jean-Marie
SIDRAC Patrice
GONTARD Serge
BOUCHARD Jean-Claude
ESCARTEFIGUE Rémy

v PERLINO Tiffaney

Nat
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1er Rallye VHRS du Var

FFSA)
VEHICULES HISTORIGUES

LISTE DES 19 EQUIPAGES ENGAGES

Copilote

GAY André

JAMES Jessica
FULCONIS Frédéric
DELMAS Edgard
LAINE Eric
REZOAGLI Serge
GORI Laurent
BARRADE Sebastien
MARTIN Christian
VASSORT Claire
RIVIERE Anne Cecile
BOYER Gilles
ROCHET Nathalie
GAGLIO Laurianne
CAMMAS Alain
BOUCHET Rémy
JOURDAIN Paul
VIDAL Elisabeth
ROSS Harriet

Nat
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Voiture

Opel Commodore GSE

Opel Manta GTE

Renault Alpine A110 1600 SC
Alpine A110

Alfa Romeo GTV 6

Volvo 122 S

Lancia Delta HF Intégrale
Porsche 911 SC

Austin Mini Cooper 1300 S
Volkswagen Golf GTI

Morris Cooper 1000

Porsche 911 SC

Alfa Romeo 2000 Coupe Bertone
Renault Alpine A110 S
Lancia Stratos

Porsche 911

Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2L
Datsun 260 Z

Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF

Année

1973
1984
1973
1968
1982
1968
1988
1982
1965
1982
1963
1987
1974
1970
1974

1989
1978
1972

Date: 25.11.2016

Heure: 09:00

Page: 1

Cyl

2784
1979
1605
1300
2500
1800
1995
2994

1600
998
3200
1962
1605
2400

3164
2565
1584

Groupe

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RG
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RP
RH
RH

I=Moyenne intermédiaire

B=Moyenne basse

Al=Challenge avec instruments

SI=Challenge sans instruments
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